

    

 

  


 


 





1




       




11

 
               




22

                    


 

32

        
Fine

 
       

2

     
     






41    

  

  
               

   


 

50      
1.

 
    2.

    
3

         




60

                   


  
  




70


                       




80

               
      

4

    




89 
     

    

  

  
           


 

98

   
               

 
5

     




107

   


   
 

      
       

  




116

        
 

           


   





125


      

       
      

D.S. al Fine



Valsas "Ramunė"
lietuvių liaudies muzika
aranž. Dariaus Daknio

II Birbynė transponuota
II Klarnetas

D.D.


